
受付：　　　　　　.

ご 住 所 ：

電話番号：

注 文 日 ：

ご希望納期：

名称 価格 個数 小計（金額） 備考

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

200円　

100円　

スノーボール 200円　

合計

ローズマリー

生姜

かりんとう

型抜き

ごま

レーズン

ピーナッツ

アイスボックス

モラセズ

スパイス

チョコチップ

お茶

　　　　月　　　日(　　)　　　時　⇒（回答）　　　　　　.

注 文 書　（クッキー）　　　　　　　　　　FAX：042-530-2400

ご芳名：　　　　　　　　　　様

〒　　　　.

　　　　月　　　日(　　)


